8/20/2011

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

6

w

11
12
13
14

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$5.00
$63.40
$36.40
$9.10
$1.40
$0.10

$115.40

$117.40

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$55.85
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$55.85

$55.85

Bl

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$5.00
$7.55
$36.40
$9.10
$1.40
$0.10

$59.55

$61.55

Per centOfSales

1.70

1.70
4.26
54.00
31.01
7.75
1.19
0.09

98.30

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.94

0.78
0.76
0.68
0.69
0.71
0.75

WeightedAve
0.02

0.03
0.41
0.21
0.05
0.01
0.00

0.74



